PASTA

Bolognaise $17.50
Classic slow cooked italian meat sauce
Al’Amatricana $17.50

Bacon, chilli, capsicum, onion, fresh herbs and our
house-made Napoli

Carbonara $17.50
Bacon, mushroom, garlic, onion, parsley in a
fresh cream sauce

Lasagne $19.00
Housemade lasagne with a cream sauce and parmesan

cheese

Pescatori $21.50

Prawns, parsley, bacon, mushroom, shallots, garlic &
white wine cream sauce

Alla de Pollo $18.50
Sautéed chicken, bacon, onion & mushroom in a creamy

white sauce

Vegetarian $18.50

Seasonal steamed vegetables tossed with a creamy
napoletana sauce

Available in: Fettuccine, Spaghetti, Tortellini & Gnocchi

Gluten Free pasta available +$3.50

ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES
OF ONION & GARLIC

DESSERTS

Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4) $23.00
Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry,
served with a side of ice cream

Chocolate Mud Cake $12.50
With chocolate sauce

Banana Split $12.00
Banana, ice-cream, cream, nuts, wafer and caramel topping
Ice-Cream Sundae (for 2) $12.00
With wafer, nuts, cream and topping

Banana Kahlua Crépes $14.50
Served with cream

Cheese Cake (2-4) $15.00
Sticky Date $12.50

Served with housemade caramel sauce



Coke, No Sugar, Fanta, Lift, Lemonade and Water

600mL $4.00
1.25L $5.50
Milk $5.00
CHIPS & KIDS

Wedges and Sour Cream $10.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce +$1

Chips $7.00
Chips & Gravy $8.00
Loaded Fries

with bacon, onion, aioli, bbq sauce $11.00
with bacon, mushroom, onion, cheese, aioli, bbq sauce $13.00
with pulled beef, bacon, mushroom cheese, aioli, bbq sauce $18.00
Kids Nuggets and Chips $8.00
Kids Fish and Chips $8.00
South Melbourne Dim Sims (3) $10.50

Tub of Gravy $4.00



BISTRO MEALS

Available for delivery

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
With cheese, tomato, coleslaw, chips & a creamy dressing

Motown Burger
Hamburger with the lot - Beef, bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion, beetroot, egg, sauces & chips

Warm Chicken Salad

Seasoned chicken fillet tossed with mixed green &
salad vegetables finished with a creamy ranch dressing
& tomato chutney

Chicken Parmigiana
With chips and gravy or potato & vegetables

Moama BBQ Ribs (5009g)

Chicken Schnitzel
With chips and gravy or potato & vegetables

Korma Curry
Served with potato, rice, tomato chutney & flat bread

OVEN BAKED SPUDS

Pride Spud
Sour cream, bacon, cheese, chives & garlic butter

Adelaide Spud
Coleslaw, cheese, sour cream, chives & garlic butter

Combo Spud
Sour cream, bacon, cheese, chives, garlic butter & coleslaw

Carbonara
Bacon, mushrooms, garlic in a creamy sauce

Creamy Vegetable
Steamed fresh vegetables tossed in a cream sauce

Creamy Chicken
Chicken, bacon & mushroom

Bolognaise
Fresh meat sauce

SALADS

Small
Large

Tossed Salad
Greek Salad
Coleslaw
Potato Salad

$19.00

$19.00

$23.00

$25.00

$22.00
$23.50

$25.50

$13.50

$13.00

$14.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00

$6.00
$9.00



STARTERS
Regular (6 slices) $13.00
Large (8 slices) $17.50
Family 12 slices) $23.50
Garlic pizza

Napoli, garlic, cheese and oregano

Garlic Foccacia
Olive oil, garlic, cheese and oregano

Margaretta
Napoli, cheese and oregano

TRADITIONAL

Regular $18.00
Large $24.50
Family $30.00
Aussie

Napoli, ham, egg, cheese & bacon

Tropical
Napoli, cheese, ham & pineapple

Mexican

Napoli, cheese, capsicum, onions, olives &
your choice of hot or mild salami

Vegetarian
Napoli, cheese, capsicum, onions, olives,
mushroom & pineapple

Americana/USA
Napoli, cheese, mild or hot salami

Deluxe
Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom, pineapple & bacon

BBQ Special
BBQ sauce, cheese, bacon, ham, salami (meat lovers)

FAVOURITES

Regular $19.00
Large $25.00
Family $30.50

Capricciosa
Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom & olives

Roman
Napoli, cheese, garlic, prosciutto, basil & parmesan cheese

Lara’s Special
Napoli, cheese, ham, pineapple, mushroom & prawns

Lasagne
Napoli, cheese, lasagne & parmesan cheese



Moama Special
Napoli, cheese, ham, pineapple, bacon, onion, mushroom,
capsicum & salami

Scallop Potato
Napoli, potato, onion, bacon, cheese, seeded mustard
& cream sauce

HOUSE SPECIALS

Regular $19.50
Large $26.00
Family $31.50

Echuca Special
Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom, onion, olives, pineapple,
bacon, prawns, seafood ext. & salami

Italian
Bolognaise sauce, cheese, prosciutto, onion, sliced tomato,
mushroom, capsicum, pineapple & olives

D’Grouse
Sweet chilli sauce, cheese, chicken, salami, onion,
pineapple, capsicum, mild or hot salami

Satay Chicken

Satay sauce, onion, fresh tomato, mushroo, chicken & cheese

House Supreme
Napoli, cheese, ham, onion, salami, pineapple,
mushrooms, prawns, capsicum

Seafood
Napoli, cheese, prawns, seafood ext. & garlic aioli

Chicken Supreme
Napoli, cheese, chicken, mushroom, onion, capsicum,
pineapple & prawns

BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce, cheese, chicken, onion, mushroom, capsicum
& pineapple

Chicken Tropical

Napoli, cheese, chicken & pineapple

EXTRAS

Deep Pan Bases

Gluten Free Bases Available LARGE THIN ONLY

All Sauces

All Meat/Seafood REGULAR
LARGE
FAMILY

All Other Toppings

Cheese REGULAR
LARGE

FAMILY
Garlic Bread

Mobile eftpos available, surcharge applies « $7.00 delivery charge
10% surcharge on public holidays

+$2.00
+$4.00

+$0.50
+$2.00
+$3.00
+$4.00

+$1.00
+$1.00
+$2.00
+$3.00
+$5.50

Menu prices are subject to change without notice « Please inform staff of any dietary requirements

Food Allergy Notice:
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients
Milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shell fish



