# **PASTA**

Bolognaise Classic slow cooked italian meat sauce	\$17.50
All'Amatricana Bacon, chilli, capsicum, onion, fresh herbs and our house-made Napoli	\$17.50
Carbonara Bacon, mushroom, garlic, onion, parsley in a fresh cream sauce	\$17.50
Lasagne Housemade lasagne with a cream sauce and parmesan cheese	\$19.00
Pescatori Prawns, parsley, bacon, mushroom, shallots, garlic & white wine cream sauce	\$21.50
Alla de Pollo Sautéed chicken, bacon, onion & mushroom in a creamy white sauce	\$18.50
<b>Vegetarian</b> Seasonal steamed vegetables tossed with a creamy napoletana sauce	\$18.50
Available in: Fettuccine, Spaghetti, Tortellini & Gn	occhi
Gluten Free pasta available	+\$3.50
Gluten Free pasta available  ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES  OF ONION & GARLIC	
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES	
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC	
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC  DESSERTS  Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4) Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry,	+\$3.50
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC  DESSERTS  Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4)  Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry, served with a side of ice cream  Chocolate Mud Cake	+\$3.50 \$23.00
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC  DESSERTS  Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4) Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry, served with a side of ice cream  Chocolate Mud Cake With chocolate sauce  Banana Split	+\$3.50 \$23.00 \$12.50
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC  DESSERTS  Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4)  Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry, served with a side of ice cream  Chocolate Mud Cake With chocolate sauce  Banana Split Banana, ice-cream, cream, nuts, wafer and caramel topping Ice-Cream Sundae (for 2)	+\$3.50 \$23.00 \$12.50 \$12.00
ALL PASTA SAUCES WILL HAVE TRACES OF ONION & GARLIC  DESSERTS  Dessert Pizza (uncut, serves 2-4) Available in Chocolate Mud, Apple Caramel or Wild berry, served with a side of ice cream  Chocolate Mud Cake With chocolate sauce  Banana Split Banana, ice-cream, cream, nuts, wafer and caramel topping Ice-Cream Sundae (for 2) With wafer, nuts, cream and topping Banana Kahlua Crêpes	+\$3.50 \$23.00 \$12.50 \$12.00

# **DRINKS**

Coke, No Sugar, Fanta, Lift, Lemonade and Water	
600mL	\$4.00
1.25L	\$5.50
Milk	\$5.00

# **CHIPS & KIDS**

Wedges and Sour Cream Sweet Chilli Sauce +\$1	\$10.00
Chips	\$7.00
Chips & Gravy	\$8.00
Loaded Fries with bacon, onion, aioli, bbq sauce with bacon, mushroom, onion, cheese, aioli, bbq sauce with pulled beef, bacon, mushroom cheese, aioli, bbq sauce	\$11.00 \$13.00 \$18.00
Kids Nuggets and Chips	\$8.00
Kids Fish and Chips	\$8.00
South Melbourne Dim Sims (3)	\$10.50
Tub of Gravy	\$4.00

# **BISTRO MEALS**

## Available for delivery

Chicken Schnitzel Burger With cheese, tomato, coleslaw, chips & a creamy dressing	\$19.00
Motown Burger Hamburger with the lot - Beef, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, beetroot, egg, sauces & chips	\$19.00
Warm Chicken Salad Seasoned chicken fillet tossed with mixed green & salad vegetables finished with a creamy ranch dressing & tomato chutney	\$23.00
Chicken Parmigiana With chips and gravy or potato & vegetables	\$25.00
Moama BBQ Ribs (500g)	\$22.00
Chicken Schnitzel With chips and gravy or potato & vegetables	\$23.50
Korma Curry Served with potato, rice, tomato chutney & flat bread	\$25.50

# **OVEN BAKED SPUDS**

Sour cream, bacon, cheese, chives & garlic butter	
Adelaide Spud Coleslaw, cheese, sour cream, chives & garlic butter	\$13.00
Combo Spud Sour cream, bacon, cheese, chives, garlic butter & coleslaw	\$14.50
Carbonara Bacon, mushrooms, garlic in a creamy sauce	\$18.00
Creamy Vegetable Steamed fresh vegetables tossed in a cream sauce	\$18.00
Creamy Chicken Chicken, bacon & mushroom	\$18.00
Bolognaise Fresh meat sauce	\$18.00

\$13.50

## **SALADS**

**Pride Spud** 

Small	\$6.00
Large	\$9.00

Tossed Salad Greek Salad Coleslaw Potato Salad

## **PIZZA**

## STARTERS

Regular (6 slices)	\$13.00
Large (8 slices)	\$17.50
Family 12 slices)	\$23.50

## Garlic pizza

Napoli, garlic, cheese and oregano

#### **Garlic Foccacia**

Olive oil, garlic, cheese and oregano

## Margaretta

Napoli, cheese and oregano

#### **TRADITIONAL**

Regular	\$18.00
Large	\$24.50
Family	\$30.00

#### Aussie

Napoli, ham, egg, cheese & bacon

## **Tropical**

Napoli, cheese, ham & pineapple

#### Mexican

Napoli, cheese, capsicum, onions, olives & your choice of hot or mild salami

## Vegetarian

Napoli, cheese, capsicum, onions, olives, mushroom & pineapple

#### Americana/USA

Napoli, cheese, mild or hot salami

#### Deluxe

Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom, pineapple & bacon

#### BBQ Special

BBQ sauce, cheese, bacon, ham, salami (meat lovers)

#### FAVOURITES -

Regular	\$19.00
Large	\$25.00
Family	\$30.50

#### Capricciosa

Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom & olives

#### Roman

Napoli, cheese, garlic, prosciutto, basil & parmesan cheese

## Lara's Special

Napoli, cheese, ham, pineapple, mushroom & prawns

#### Lasagne

Napoli, cheese, lasagne & parmesan cheese

## Moama Special

Napoli, cheese, ham, pineapple, bacon, onion, mushroom, capsicum & salami

## Scallop Potato

Napoli, potato, onion, bacon, cheese, seeded mustard & cream sauce

## **HOUSE SPECIALS**

Regular	\$19.50
Large	\$26.00
Family	\$31.50

## **Echuca Special**

Napoli, cheese, ham, mushroom, onion, olives, pineapple, bacon, prawns, seafood ext. & salami

## Italian

Bolognaise sauce, cheese, prosciutto, onion, sliced tomato, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple & olives

#### D'Grouse

Sweet chilli sauce, cheese, chicken, salami, onion, pineapple, capsicum, mild or hot salami

## Satay Chicken

Satay sauce, onion, fresh tomato, mushroo, chicken & cheese

## **House Supreme**

Napoli, cheese, ham, onion, salami, pineapple, mushrooms, prawns, capsicum

#### Seafood

Napoli, cheese, prawns, seafood ext. & garlic aioli

## **Chicken Supreme**

Napoli, cheese, chicken, mushroom, onion, capsicum, pineapple & prawns

#### **BBQ Chicken**

BBQ sauce, cheese, chicken, onion, mushroom, capsicum & pineapple

## **Chicken Tropical**

Napoli, cheese, chicken & pineapple

#### **EXTRAS**

Deep Pan Bases Gluten Free Bases Available	LARGE THIN ONLY	+\$2.00 +\$4.00
All Sauces All Meat/Seafood	ces t/Seafood regular LARGE	+\$0.50 +\$2.00 +\$3.00
	FAMILY	+\$4.00
All Other Toppings Cheese	REGULAR	+\$1.00 +\$1.00

LARGE +\$2.00
FAMILY +\$3.00
Garlic Bread +\$5.50

Mobile eftpos available, surcharge applies • \$7.00 delivery charge

10% surcharge on public holidays

Menu prices are subject to change without notice • Please inform staff of any dietary requirements